

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1981/2007

JOGINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Rupal Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 is granted a week's time to file counter
affidavit.

List again on 24.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd