

\
ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 12781 of 2008 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1981/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CRLM No.
76207/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

JOGINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)

Date: 11/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Joshi Ishar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Thakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner does not press this
application. Hence, Crl.M.P. No. 12781 of 2008 is disposed of as
not pressed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master