

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1981/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CRLMA No. 76207-M/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JOGINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this matter be listed for final disposal in the first week of  
February, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master